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M.Sc. Botany First Semester (2022-2024) 

First merit List 

BCC Srinagar 

The following students are being provisionally admitted to M.Sc. Botany (First Semester) after 

first counseling. The students are advised to submit their fee online on or before 14 November 

2022 by 5:00 PM. The students should bring/ submit the required documents at the time of 

submission of the admission forms in the department, failing which their admission will be 

considered as canceled. 

 

Category: General 

SN NAME Father’s Name Gender Category 
CUET 

Score 
Remark 

1 ADIBA SAIFI SHAKIR SAIFI Female 
OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 
180  

2 AYUSH BIJALWAN 
NITYANAND 

BIJALWAN 
Male General 161  

3 KOMAL KUNWAR MS KUNWAR Female General 141  

4 PRAGATI THAKUR ANIL SINGH Female General 138 
UG 6th Sem Marksheet 

due 

5 AAKANKSHA 
GIRIJA 

SHANKAR 
Female General 133  

6 ARUSHI BHARTI RL BHARTI Female SC 130  

7 ANKITA MALPOTRA NAGAR MAL Female 
OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 
125  

8 SINDHU VERMA AK SINGH Female 
OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 
123  

9 BABITA  RAWAT SS RAWAT Female General 120  

10 NITIN CHAUHAN JS CHAUHAN Male General 119 
TC/CC and Gap 

Certificate Due 

11 RAJNI D PRASAD Female General 117  

12 RINKI 
BIRENDRA 

SINGH 
Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 
113  

13 CHESHTA VS RAWAT Female EWS 112  

14 PRIYANKA SACHIN SINGH Female General 112 TC/CC Due 

15 SAKSHI UNIYAL MOHAN UNIYAL Female General 109  

16 SAKSHI 
MAHENDRA 

SINGH 
Female General 109  

17 PRIYANKA RANA PS RANA Female ST 107 Gap year Affidavit due 

18 NAVEEN MEHAR BS MEHAR Male General 106  

19 KHUSHBOO BHARTI SS BHARTI Female SC 105  

20 KAMANA P KANDPAL Female General 104 TC/CC Due 



 

 

Category: EWS 

 

SN NAME Father’s Name Gender Category 
CUET 

Score 
Remark 

1       

2       

3       

4       

 

Category: OBC 

 

SN NAME Father’s Name Gender Category 
CUET 

Score 
Remark 

1 SUMIT GUPTA RAM SURAT Male 
OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 
100 CC Due 

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

 

Category: SC 

SN NAME Father’s Name Gender Category 
CUET 

Score 
Remark 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

 

Category: ST 
 

SN NAME Father’s Name Gender Category 
CUET 

Score 
Remark 

1 NEHA 
SAPAN 

PANCHBHAI 
Female ST 102  

2       

3       

 


