

## हेमवती नन्दन बहुगुणा गढ़वाल विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

(A Central University)

## वनस्पति विज्ञान एवं सूक्ष्म-जैविकी विभाग

Department of Botany & Microbiology श्रीनगर, पौड़ी गढ़वाल २४६१७४, भारत Srinagar, Pauri Garhwal 246 174, India

M.Sc. Botany First Semester (2022-2024)

## First merit List BCC Srinagar

The following students are being provisionally admitted to M.Sc. Botany (First Semester) after first counseling. The students are advised to submit their fee online on or before 14 November 2022 by 5:00 PM. The students should bring/ submit the required documents at the time of submission of the admission forms in the department, failing which their admission will be considered as canceled.

## **Category: General**

SN	NAME	Father's Name	Gender	Category	CUET Score	Remark
1	ADIBA SAIFI	SHAKIR SAIFI	Female	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	180	
2	AYUSH BIJALWAN	NITYANAND BIJALWAN	Male	General	161	
3	KOMAL KUNWAR	MS KUNWAR	Female	General	141	
4	PRAGATI THAKUR	ANIL SINGH	Female	General	138	UG 6 <sup>th</sup> Sem Marksheet due
5	AAKANKSHA	GIRIJA SHANKAR	Female	General	133	
6	ARUSHI BHARTI	RL BHARTI	Female	SC	130	
7	ANKITA MALPOTRA	NAGAR MAL	Female	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	125	
8	SINDHU VERMA	AK SINGH	Female	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	123	
9	BABITA RAWAT	SS RAWAT	Female	General	120	
10	NITIN CHAUHAN	JS CHAUHAN	Male	General	119	TC/CC and Gap Certificate Due
11	RAJNI	D PRASAD	Female	General	117	
12	RINKI	BIRENDRA SINGH	Female	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	113	
13	CHESHTA	VS RAWAT	Female	EWS	112	
14	PRIYANKA	SACHIN SINGH	Female	General	112	TC/CC Due
15	SAKSHI UNIYAL	MOHAN UNIYAL	Female	General	109	
16	SAKSHI	MAHENDRA SINGH	Female	General	109	
17	PRIYANKA RANA	PS RANA	Female	ST	107	Gap year Affidavit due
18	NAVEEN MEHAR	BS MEHAR	Male	General	106	
19	KHUSHBOO BHARTI	SS BHARTI	Female	SC	105	
20	KAMANA	P KANDPAL	Female	General	104	TC/CC Due

**Category: EWS** 

SN	NAME	Father's Name	Gender	Category	CUET Score	Remark
1						
2						
3						
4						

Category: OBC

SN	NAME	Father's Name	Gender	Category	CUET Score	Remark
1	SUMIT GUPTA	RAM SURAT	Male	OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)	100	CC Due
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						

Category: SC

SN	NAME	Father's Name	Gender	Category	CUET Score	Remark
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						

Category: ST

SN	NAME	Father's Name	Gender	Category	CUET Score	Remark
1	NEHA	SAPAN PANCHBHAI	Female	ST	102	
2						
3						